
09/11/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/03/2023 09/09/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

933 HILL ST, PE ELL

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00558

$3,199.12 

09/08/2023

$132,032.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

933 HILL ST, PE ELL

Single Family Residence

016381004000

ISSUED
HETZLER, KARL & KIMBERLY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/24/2023Date Applied:

206 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00574

$1,889.50 

09/06/2023

$72,071.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

206 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017104011008

ISSUED
FRAZIER, BRIAN & KATHERINE

M D K CONSTRUCTION INC 360-623-1320Contractor: Phone:

07/27/2023Date Applied:

161 HIDEAWAY HILLS LN, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00635

$1,072.55 

09/05/2023

$34,809.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 HIDEAWAY HILLS LN, CENTRALIA

Addition to existing Ag Barn - Two 20x60 enclosed pole barn lean tos

020595005007

ISSUED
BROWN, DOUGLAS & KENDRA E, ET AL

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/18/2023Date Applied:

1



09/11/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/03/2023 09/09/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

356 WELLS RD, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00700

$134.11 

09/07/2023

$3,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

356 WELLS RD, PE ELL

Re-roof - SFR - 40 Squares

016390000000

ISSUED
HALE, STEPHANIE M & STEVEN L

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2023Date Applied:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00403

$338.36 

09/06/2023

$7,140.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

Garage - 24x35 Pre Fab Metal

017303012003

ISSUED
ENGFER, JOSEPH

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

06/07/2023Date Applied:

5317 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00680

$115.73 

09/05/2023

$2,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5317 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

Re-roof - SFR - 28 Squares

010864000000

ISSUED
HOMESETTER GROUP LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

08/29/2023Date Applied:

2



09/11/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/03/2023 09/09/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 1 / LOT 31, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00687

$205.23 

09/07/2023

$2,835.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 1 / LOT 31, SALKUM

RV Cover - 18x35

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

09/01/2023Date Applied:

397 DEEP CREEK RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00704

$85.35 

09/08/2023

$1,687.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

397 DEEP CREEK RD, ADNA

Reroof SFR - 18 Squares

022760000000

ISSUED
MEYER, DOUGLAS & KIMBERLEE

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

09/08/2023Date Applied:

166 DORNING RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00617

$952.92 

09/07/2023

$24,605.28 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

166 DORNING RD, WINLOCK

Home Addition - 12x28 - Not Changing Number of Bedrooms

015151002001

ISSUED
O'DANNE, SHARYL L & FISCHER, CLIFFORD M

OPPORTUNITY CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-634-9373Contractor: Phone:

08/11/2023Date Applied:

3



09/11/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 09/03/2023 09/09/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

255 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00698

$152.49 

09/07/2023

$4,968.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

255 CREGO HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - SFR - 53 Squares

019058001003

ISSUED
RIVENESS, KENNETH

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2023Date Applied:

423 AVERY RD E, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00699

$134.11 

09/07/2023

$3,375.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

423 AVERY RD E, NAPAVINE

Re-roof - SFR - 36 Squares

014426004000

ISSUED
BAKER, ANDREA

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2023Date Applied:

$289,900.02 

$8,279.47 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  11

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

4


